
June 2017, Volume 3, Issue 1 
Pages (1-70), NoP (30-35) 
ISSN Print 2351-5279 
ISSN Online 2424-4627 

MME 

Mathematical  
Models in  
Engineering 



Editor in chief 

K. Ragulskis Lithuanian Academy of Sciences, (Lithuania) k.ragulskis@jve.lt,  
  ragulskis.jve@gmail.com 

Managing Editor 

M. Ragulskis Kaunas University of Technology,  minvydas.ragulskis@ktu.lt 
 JVE International, (Lithuania) m.ragulskis@jvejournals.com 

Editorial Board 

H. Adeli  The Ohio State University, (USA) adeli.1@osu.edu 

T. C. Akinci Kirklareli University, (Turkey) cetinakinci@hotmail.com 

S. V. Augutis  Kaunas University of Technology, (Lithuania)  vygantas.augutis@ktu.lt 

R. Bansevičius  Kaunas University of Technology, (Lithuania)  ramutis.bansevicius@ktu.lt 

M. Bayat Roudehen Branch, Islamic Azad University, (Iran) mbayat14@yahoo.com 

R. Burdzik Silesian University of Technology, (Poland) rafal.burdzik@polsl.pl 

M. S. Cao Hohai University, (China) cmszhy@hhu.edu.cn 

Lu Chen Beihang University, (China) luchen@buaa.edu.cn 

S. Ersoy Marmara University, (Turkey) sersoy@marmara.edu.tr 

H. C. Eun Kangwon National University, (Korea) heechang@kangwon.ac.kr  

W. H. Hsieh National Formosa University, (Taiwan) allen@nfu.edu.tw 

Li Jun Adv. Inst. of Science and Engg. Information, (China)  lijun@aiseiac.org 

V. Kaminskas Vytautas Magnus University, (Lithuania) v.kaminskas@if.vdu.lt 

A. Kasparaitis  Vilnius Gediminas Technical University, (Lithuania)  albinas.kasparaitis@vgtu.lt 

S. Kaušinis  Kaunas University of Technology, (Lithuania) saulius.kausinis@ktu.lt 

R. Kažys  Kaunas University of Technology, (Lithuania) rymantas.kazys@ktu.lt 

V. Klyuev  Association Spektr – Group, (Russia) v.klyuev@spektr.ru 

G. Laukaitis  Kaunas University of Technology, (Lithuania) giedrius.laukaitis@ktu.lt 

P. Lepšik Technical University of Liberec, (Czech Republic)  petr.lepsik@tul.cz  

V. Lyalin Izhevsk State Technical University, (Russia) velyalin@mail.ru 

Guang-qing Lu  Jinan University, Zhuhai Campus, Guangdong, (China) tgqluyp@jnu.edu.cn 

R. Maskeliūnas  Vilnius Gediminas Technical University, (Lithuania) rimas.maskeliunas@vgtu.lt 

V. Ostaševičius  Kaunas University of Technology, (Lithuania) vytautas.ostasevicius@ktu.lt 

D. Pisla Technical University of Cluj-Napoca, (Romania) doina.pisla@mep.utcluj.ro 

J. I. Real Technical University of Valencia, (Spain) jureaher@tra.upv.es 

S. Seker Istanbul Technical University, (Turkey) sekers@itu.edu.tr 

P. Singru BITS Pilani, (India) pmsingru@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in 

S. Toyama Tokyo A&T University, (Japan) toyama@cc.tuat.ac.jp 

X.-J. Yang China University of Mining and Technology, (China) dyangxiaojun@163.com 

Mao Yuxin Zhejiang Gongshang University, (China) maoyuxin@zjgsu.edu.cn 

S. Wierzbicki  University of Warmia and Mazury in Olsztyn, (Poland) slawekw@uwm.edu.pl 

A. Wylomanska Wroclaw University of Technology, (Poland) agnieszka.wylomanska@pwr.edu.pl 



 

© JVE INTERNATIONAL LTD. ISSN PRINT 2351-5279, ISSN ONLINE 2424-4627, KAUNAS, LITHUANIA 

MME Mathematical Models in Engineering 
 

Aims and Scope 
MME publishes mathematical results which have relevance to engineering science and 

technology. Formal descriptions of mathematical models related to engineering problems, aswell 
as results related to engineering applications are equally encouraged. 

Applications of mathematical models in financial engineering, mechanical and aerospace 
engineering, bioengineering, chemical engineering, computer engineering, electrical engineering, 
industrial engineering and manufacturing systems, nonlinear science and technology are 
especially encouraged.  

Mathematical models of interest include, but are not limited to, ordinary and partial differential 
equations, nonlinear analysis, stochastic processes, calculus of variations, operations research. 
 

All published papers are peer reviewed and crosschecked by plagiarism detection tools. 
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